FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State

April 3, 1997

FLORIDA PANAMA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 380 UNION STREET WEST SPRINGFIELD, MA 01089

SUBJECT: FLORIDA PANAMA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: B96000000178

To Whom It May Concern:

In a recent audit of our records we have determined that the original Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida for FLORIDA PANAMA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, document number B96000000178, has been misplaced and has not been filmed for the official record.

The purpose of this letter is to ask you to furnish us with a photocopy of the application, so that we can complete our records.

Please send the copy to:

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Attn: Lyn Turley

I hope this request is not too much of an inconvenience.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please feel free to contact me at (904) 487-6900.

Letter number: 497A00016734

Sincerely, Lyn Turley, Managment Reveiw Specialist Bureau of Commercial Recording

Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| 1. Florida Panama Limited Partnership (Name of limited partnership as it is in the hor | ne stata; | | |
|---|---|--|--|
| 2. <u>Plorida Panama Limited Partnership</u> (If name is unavailable, name under which the transact business in Florida; must contain the | limited partnership proposes to register or word "LIMITED" or "LTD.") | | |
| 3 Managhusatta | 4. May , 1996 | | |
| 3. Massachusetts (State of Formation) | (Date of Formation) | | |
| 5. CT CORP | ORATION SYSTEM | | |
| (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process) | | | |
| 6. c/o C T Corporation (Street Address of Re | system, 1200 South Pine Island Road egistered Office) | | |
| Plantation | , Florida <u>33324</u> | | |
| (City) | (Zip Code) | | |
| 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Ser | vice of Process. | | |
| (Officer must s | sign on this line) | | |
| (Type Name an | d Title of Officer) | | |
| 8. 380 Union Street, West Springfi (Address of Registered Office required in Sta Principal Office.) | eld, MA 01089 ate of Formation or, if not required, Address of | | |
| 9. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS | SPECIFIC ADDRESS | | |
| Nepsa 1996 Property Investors, Inc. | 380 Union St., West Springfield, MA 01089 | | |
| 10. 380 Union Street, West Springfield, Mas | sachusetts 01089 | | |
| | Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.) | | |
| 11. The limited partnerhsip will undertake to capital contributions of the limited partner or line registration in Florida is cancelled or withdraw | imited bartilets ditili tite infilted barticiship o | | |
| 12. 380 Union Street, West Springfield, Mas | sachusetts 01089 | | |
| (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) | | | |
| | | | |

(FLA. - LP 2819 - 2/1/92)

| This <u>1</u> | day of May | , 19 <u>96</u> . | |
|-----------------|---|------------------|------------------------------|
| 1 | General Parener | <u></u> | |
| Fred Av Vice | nthony and Jeromy Wava President and Treasure | r, respectively | |
| STATE OF | Massachusetts | | • |
| COUNTY OF | Hampden | | |
| of May | ING instrument was acknow 19 <u>96</u> , by <u>Nepsa 1996</u> Panama Limited Partne | Property Invest | (Name of General Partner) or |
| | ited Parntership), A Mas on behalf of the Limited Partr | | (State or Country) Limited |
| | Can fala | <u>L</u> | |
| | Notary Public | | |
| | State of <u>Mass</u> at-Len | rge | |
| (SEAL) | Alice L. Lombardy Comi Notary Public | mission Expires: | |

My Commission Expires November 4, 1999